MecTo
14

1-4

1-4

1-4

5

6

7

8-9

8-9

10-12

10-12

10-12

23.02.2025

[3] Bachata Jn] Intermediate "B3pocnbie” (MEN)

Ne
7

55

56

104

98

63

49

94

24

37

105

TaHuopbI
XnTnnos AHTOH

Ncmakos AsamaTt
Manos Makcum
Myraves AHapen
POXXWH AHTOH
3ybkoB AHapei
HOpwwnH KOpun
3nHoBel, AHApen
Manbues Makcum
Manbues Muxann
KomapauH Hukonan

XpoaHos OMuTpUn

Y Bachata
5.0 XXXXX —
5.0 -XXXXX —
5.0 XXXXX —
5.0 -XXXXX —
4.0 =-XXXX —
3.0 X-X-X =
2.0 -XX--- —
1.0 ----X- —
1.0 -X---- —
0.0 - —
0.0 - —
0.0 - —

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

FeneHpXnK
MAXEROS Dance
reneHpXnK
Maxseros dance
PocToB-Ha-[loHY
Zona de Baile
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Respublika
Coum

Uno Dos Dance
CTaBponosib
Mapycs
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Pecnybnuka
KpacHonap
Palladium

Coum

Original Dance
KpacHopnap
FAD
KpacHogap
FAD Dance Studio
PocToB Ha [loHy
Zona de Baile

KomaHaa/Homep opon/Kny6

MecTo Ne  TaHuopsl 2
1 104 T[lyrayes AHLpen 124.0
2 98 POXWH AHTOH 117.0
3 7  XuTunos AHTOH 115.0
4-5 55 lcmakos AsamaT 114.0
4-5 56 Manos Makcum 114.0
6 63 3ybkoB AHapeit 105.0
Cyabu | Judges

1 [ NaBHbIN Cyabs

2 KoBanés ApTéM

3 Konbinos Makcum

4 MopZayxaes CraHucnas

5 depnsieB Apkagawui

6 Lyney, EBrenun

technige musicality image
-98879 -99779 -89799
-76879 -86888 -89799
-97677 -87768 -89899
-88857 -88767 -89898
-77787 -87886 -88898
-76668 -76667 -88798
Poccus

Bosrorpapg, Poccus
eneHpXwuk, Poccus
CeacTonosb, Poccus
PocToB-Ha-[loHy, Poccus
Hosopoccuiick, Poccus

PocToB-Ha-[oHy
Respublika
Counm

Uno Dos Dance
FeneHp»XunK
MAXEROS Dance
FeneHmXunK
Maxseros dance
PocToB-Ha-[oHy
Zona de Baile
CraBponosnb
Mapycs



