23.02.2025 [3] Bachata JnJ Intermediate "взрослые" (MEN)

1/2						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-4	7	Хитилов Антон	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Геленджик MAXEROS Dance
1-4	55	Исмаков Азамат	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Геленджик Maxseros dance
1-4	56	Малов Максим	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Ростов-на-Дону Zona de Baile
1-4	104	Пугачев Андрей	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Ростов-на-Дону Respublika
5	98	Рожин Антон	4.0	XXXX	_	Сочи Uno Dos Dance
6	63	Зубков Андрей	3.0	XX-X	_	Ставрополь Маруся
7	49	Юршин Юрий	2.0	-XX	_	Ростов-на-Дону Республика
8-9	1	Зиновец Андрей	1.0	X-	_	Краснодар Palladium
8-9	94	Мальцев Максим	1.0	-X	_	Сочи Original Dance
10-12	24	Мальцев Михаил	0.0		_	Краснодар FAD
10-12	37	Комардин Николай	0.0		_	Краснодар FAD Dance Studio
10-12	105	Жданов Дмитрий	0.0		_	Ростов на Дону Zona de Baile

Final								
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	technige	musicality	image	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	104	Пугачев Андрей	124.0	-98879	-99779	-89799	_	Ростов-на-Дону Respublika
2	98	Рожин Антон	117.0	-76879	-86888	-89799	_	Сочи Uno Dos Dance
3	7	Хитилов Антон	115.0	-97677	-87768	-89899	_	Геленджик MAXEROS Dance
4-5	55	Исмаков Азамат	114.0	-88857	-88767	-89898	_	Геленджик Maxseros dance
4-5	56	Малов Максим	114.0	-77787	-87886	-88898	_	Ростов-на-Дону Zona de Baile
6	63	Зубков Андрей	105.0	-76668	-76667	-88798	_	Ставрополь Маруся

Судьи Judges
1 Главный Судья Россия
2 Ковалёв Артём Волгоград, Россия
3 Копылов Максим Геленджик, Россия
4 Мордухаев Станислав Севастополь, Россия
5 Федяев Аркадий Ростов-на-Дону, Россия
6 Щупец Евгений Новороссийск, Россия